

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 17756/2010

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2010 in AN No.  
844/2006 & SN No. 1050/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
BOMBAY)

MAHARASHTRA STATE FIN.CORPN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP KUMAR G. BADLANI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 29/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Dr.A.K.Barthakur, Adv.  
Mr.Pramit Saxena, Adv.  
for Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master