

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33903/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2010 in AN No.844/2006 in SN No.1050/1996 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHARASHTRA STATE FIN.CORPN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DILIP KUMAR G. BADLANI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Dr. A.K. Barthakur, Adv.
Mr. Pramit Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sundaravardan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Adivitiya Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Vali, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up for final disposal on a non miscellaneous day in the month of February, 2013.

| (Neetu Khajuria)

| | (Sharda Kapoor)

|
|Sr.P.A.

| |Court Master

|