

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 279/2016

MAHARASHTRA STATE FIN.CORPN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRI DILIPKUMAR G. BADLANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-08-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramit Saxena, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. R. N. Keswani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post this matter after two weeks.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS

(Anju Kapoor)
Court Master