

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.193591/2022 IN Civil Appeal No(s). 279/2016

MAHARASHTRA STATE FIN. CORPN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHRI DILIPKUMAR G. BADLANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-07-2023 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramit Saxena, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. N. Keswani, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR